
Submission Month Expected Delivery Date

December-2025 Friday 9th January

January-2026 Friday 6th February

February-2026 Friday 6th March

March-2026 Wednesday 8th April

April-2026 Wednesday 6th May

May-2026 Friday 5th June

June-2026 Wednesday 8th July

July-2026 Friday 7th August

August-2026 Friday 4th September

September-2026 Friday 9th October

October-2026 Friday 6th November

November-2026 Friday 4th December

December-2026 Friday 8th January

Please could all submissions be sent in before the above dates as they must be onsite to ensure all submissions are 
processed on time.
If there are any delay's, please contact us at NSS.P-CFS-ScanningServices@nhs.scot and we will support where 
possible.
Please also ensure that any submissions are seperated and attached to the relevant GP34A with the corresponding 
contractor code stated on each bundle to ensure that these are correctly submitted & processed for you.
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